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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

XVI Copa Sao Paulo Light 2023 - 9a Etapa

Sorted on best lap time

SPRINTER

1o TREINO - SPRINTER

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:47:22

ALDEIA DA SERRA 1,050 km

26/10/2023 09:46 .
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Pos No. Class Name Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Inlap 2nd Best  2nd Lap
1 68 SPRINTER DUDES CASTRONEVES 20 42.802 18 42.931 16
2 45 SPRINTER JOAO PAULO SANZOVO 24 42.812 0.010 0.010 19 43.024 23
3 71 SPRINTER CIRO SOBRAL 20 43.064 0.262 0.252 9 43.159 7
4 73 SPRINTER RODRIGO PIONEER 24 43.181 0.379 0.117 15 43.236 21
5 18 SPRINTER MARCUS LOPES 24 43.188 0.386 0.007 22 43.294 18
6 41 SPRINTER CADI BAPTISTA 25 43.235 0.433 0.047 23 43.327 24
7 27 SPRINTER JOAO PEDRO SOUZA 9 43.354 0.552 0.119 7 43.447 8
8 33 SPRINTER CHRISTIAN HELOU 30 43.372 0.570 0.018 23 43.373 27
9 3 SPRINTER MANUEL PAREDES 26 43.389 0.587 0.017 20 43.448 7
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